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2022 District 87 (JV1) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School

Place School
1 Glenbard West
2 Glenbard North
3 Glenbard South
4 Glenbard East

Bars
28.400
16.550

4.800
8.400

Team Results

Vault
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Tuesday December 20,2022

Floor
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2022 District 87 (JV1) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School
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Total
119.700
101.600
63.150
53.700
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Tuesday December 20,2022

All -Around Order of Finish

Name
Mackenzie Mason
Annika Bhagwakar

Talia Hag
Holly Hane
Vicki Cruz
Gurgeet Kaur
Adriana Sparesus
Keira Nalson
Ella Fahey
Kira Hoffman

Place
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School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
CGlenbard West
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Vault
8.200
8.200
7.450
7.800
7.350
8.150
6.550
6.200
6.850
5.300

Bars
7.500
7.500
6.800
6.600
5.650
2.200
2.000
2.400
2.000
2.000

Beam Floor
7.600 8.450
7.850 7.500
7.600 7.000
7.250 6.400
5.900 8.000
6.350 7.100
8.350 5.200
4,250 5.000
3.500 4.600
3.100 3.000

Score
31.750
31.050
28.850

. 28,050

26.900
23.800
19.100
17.860
16.950
13.400

Average
7.9375
7.7625
7.2125
7.0125
6.7250
5.9500
4.7750
4.4625
4.2375
3.3500



2022 District 87 (JV1) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School

Vault Order of Finish

Tuesday December 20,2022

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Mackenzie Mason 0 * Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
1 Annika Bhagwakar 0 Glenbard West " 0.00 8.200
3 Gurgeet Kaur 0 Glenbard North 0.00 8.150
4 Helly Hane 0 Glenbard West 0.00 7.800
5 Nel Adamdzyk 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.650
6 Talia Haq 0 Glenbard West 0.00 7.450
7 Vicki Cruz 0 Glenbard North 0.00 7.350
8 Ava Nelson 0 Glenbard North 0.00 7.150
9 Annie Gillen 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.050
10 Ella Fahey 0 Glenbard East 0.00 6.850
11 Amy Grant 0 Glenbard North . 0.00 6.700
12 Adriana Sparesus 0 Glenbard South 0.00 6.550
13 Gabriela Frechmann 0 Glenbard North 0.00 6.500
14 Keira Nelson 0 Glenbard East 0.00 6.200
15 Kira Hoffman 0 Glenbard East 0.00 5.300
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2022 District 87 (JV1) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Tuesday December 20,2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Mackenzie Mason 0 Glenbard West ’ 0.00 7.500
1 Annika Bhagwakar 0 Glenbard West 0.00 7.500
3 Talia Haq 0 Glenbard West 0.00 6.800
4 Holly Hane 0 Glenbard West 0.00 6.600
5 Amy Grant 0 Glenbard North 0.00 5.700
6 Vicki Cruz 0 Glenbard North 0.00 5.650
7 Ava Nelson 0 Glenbard North 0.00 3.000
8 "Nel Adamdzyk 0 Glenbard South 0.00 2.800
9 Keira Nelson 0 Glenbard East - 0.00 2.400
10 . Gurgeet Kaur 0 Glenbard North 0.00 2,200
11 Adriana Sparesus 0 Gienbard South 0.00 2.000
11 Ella Fahey 0 Glenbard East 0.00 2.000
1 Kira Hoffman 0 Glenbard East 0.00 2.000
11 Katlyn Trasatti 0 Glenbard East 0.00 2.000



2022 District 87 (JV1) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard Notth High School

Tuesday December 20,2022

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name
Annika Bhagwakar
Talia Haq
Mackenzie Mason
Holly Hane
Gla Aguayo
Gabriela Frechmann
Gurgeet Kaur
Amy Grant
Vicki Cruz
Adriana Sparesus
Annie Gillen
Keira Nelson
Cristina Rohel
Ella Fahsy
Kira Hoffinan
Katlyn Trasatti

| 2022 District 87 (JV1) @ Glenbard East
Hosted by: Glenbard North High School
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School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbatd North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

.

Ded.
0.00
0.00

. 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

. 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.850
7.600
7.600
7.250
7.200
6.650
6.350
6.150
5.900
5.350
4.700
4,250
3.600
3.500
3.100
2.000

Tuesday December 20,2022

Floor Exercise Orderof Finish

Name
Mackenzie Mason
Vickl CGruz
Nel Adamidzyk
Annika Bhagwakar
Gia Aguayo
Gurgeet Kaur
Gabriela Frechmann
Talia Haq
Annie Gillen
Holly Hane
Ava Nelson
Adriana Sparesus
Keira Nelson
Ella Fahey
Cristina Rohel
Kira Hoffman
Katlyn Trasatti
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School
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glerbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Ded.
- 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00.
0.00
°0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.450
8.000
7.600
7.500
7.200
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.650
6.400
6.400
5.200
5.000
4,800
4.000
3.000
1.500



